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201202170000
59510

02/17/2012
01:20:27

LUCAS
DEANNA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RBC BANK

201603070000
71240

03/07/2016
10:44:16

SPRINGLEAF
HOME EQUITY
INC WEST
VIRGINIA

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

201008160002
61390

08/16/2010
01:51:07

JOHNSON
SHERRILL

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

200708060003
65680

08/06/2007
12:57:17

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
COMPANY OF
OHIO INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONAL
DEFAULT REO
SERVICES
LLC DBA

201101270000
29180

01/27/2011
02:15:51

CWMBS RE
PERFORMING
LOAN REMIC
TRUST
SERIES 2002-
R3

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

201102140000
51460

02/14/2011
12:46:33

SHAFFER &
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF
AMERICA

200711280005
40320

11/28/2007
10:40:59

NARRON
ELIZABETH M

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

REGIONS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201412120003
90710

12/12/2014
10:42:09

WACHOVIA
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Other:SEE
INST

202403280000
85320

03/28/2024
01:21:12

VOLT XIV
ASSET
HOLDINGS
TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HUDSON
HOMES
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200810240004
16530

10/24/2008
11:16:56

FRASER
JAMES

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

200810240004
16550

10/24/2008
11:16:58

DERBEDROSS
IAN VARTAN

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

201009240003
14210

09/24/2010
12:30:32

GRAY H JIM Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37

HSI ASSET
LOAN
OBLIGATION
TRUST

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37

HARBORVIEW
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2007 6

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
ASSET TRUST
2005-1

Other:SEE
INST

200712280005
82190

12/28/2007
01:33:49

CROCKARD
FRANCIS H JR

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CADDEN,
JOHN C

Sec:20
Twn:18S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201408040002
40900

08/04/2014
01:43:58

FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202307310002
27960

07/31/2023
08:15:01

CWABS INC
ASSET
BACKED
CERTIFICATE
S SERIES
2005-6

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201408220002
64590

08/22/2014
12:08:06

U S BANK Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201410290003
41690

10/29/2014
04:05:22

SALOMON
HOME EQUITY
LOAN TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


