Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 19; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202170000 59510	02/17/2012 01:20:27	LUCAS DEANNA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RBC BANK						
201603070000 71240	03/07/2016 10:44:16	SPRINGLEAF HOME EQUITY INC WEST VIRGINIA	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC						
201008160002 61390	08/16/2010 01:51:07	JOHNSON SHERRILL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N						
200708060003 65680	08/06/2007 12:57:17	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES COMPANY OF OHIO INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONAL DEFAULT REO SERVICES LLC DBA						
201101270000 29180	01/27/2011 02:15:51	CWMBS RE PERFORMING LOAN REMIC TRUST SERIES 2002- R3	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP						
201102140000 51460	02/14/2011 12:46:33	SHAFFER & ASSOCIATES INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF AMERICA						
200711280005 40320	11/28/2007 10:40:59	NARRON ELIZABETH M	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	REGIONS BANK						Other:SEE INST
201412120003 90710	12/12/2014 10:42:09	WACHOVIA BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CITIMORTGAG E INC						Other:SEE INST
202403280000 85320	03/28/2024 01:21:12	VOLT XIV ASSET HOLDINGS TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HUDSON HOMES MANAGEMEN T LLC						Other:SEE INST
200810240004 16530	10/24/2008 11:16:56	FRASER JAMES	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
200810240004 16550	10/24/2008 11:16:58	DERBEDROSS IAN VARTAN	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
201009240003 14210	09/24/2010 12:30:32	GRAY H JIM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37	HSI ASSET LOAN OBLIGATION TRUST	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST

201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37	HARBORVIEW MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2007 6	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE ASSET TRUST 2005-1				Other:SEE INST
200712280005 82190	12/28/2007 01:33:49	CROCKARD FRANCIS H JR	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CADDEN, JOHN C				Sec:20 Twn:18S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201408040002 40900	08/04/2014 01:43:58	FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Other:SEE INST
202307310002 27960	07/31/2023 08:15:01	CWABS INC ASSET BACKED CERTIFICATE S SERIES 2005-6	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		0	0	Other:SEE INST
201408220002 64590	08/22/2014 12:08:06	U S BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Other:SEE INST
201410290003 41690	10/29/2014 04:05:22	SALOMON HOME EQUITY LOAN TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC				Other:SEE INST